
Group 3 Ipswich Cup 520m 

- Nominations close 9.30am Monday 4 November 2019 

- Heats Thursday 7 November 2019 

- Final Thursday 14 November 2019 

- Prizemoney $113,000 (1st $75,000) 

Group 2 Queensland Derby 520m 

- For dogs whelped on or after 5 June 2017 

- Nominations close 9.30am Monday 2 December 2019  

- Heats Thursday 5 December 2019 

- Final Thursday 12 December 2019 

- Prizemoney $60,000 (1st $40,000) 

Group 2 Bogie Leigh Futurity 520m 

- For bitches whelped on or after 5 June 2017  

- Nominations close 9.30am Monday 2 December 2019 

- Heats Thursday 5 December 2019 

- Final Thursday 12 December 2019 

- Prizemoney $60,000 (1st $40,000) 

Group 3 Golden Ticket 520m 

- Best 20 plus reserves 

- Nominations close 9.30am Monday 16 December 2019 

- Heats (4 dog shoot outs) Thursday 19 December 2019  

- Final (2 dog match races) Thursday 26 December 2019 

- Prizemoney $37,250 (1st $25,000) 

Group 1 Gold Bullion 520m 

- Best 56 plus reserves 

- The Golden Ticket winner has automatic entry to the Final. 

- Nominations close 9.30am Monday 30 December 2019 

- Heats 2 January 2020 

- Final 10 January 2020 

- Prizemoney $235,000 (1st $150,000) 

Listed Gold Cup 710m 

- Nominations close 9.30am Monday 30 December 2019  

- Heats 2 January 2020 

- Final 10 January 2020 

- Prizemoney $113,000 (1st $75,000) 

Group 3 Golden Sands 600m 

- Nominations close 9.30am Monday 13 January 2020 

- Heats 16 January 2020 

- Final 23 January 2020 

- Prizemoney $60,000 (1st $40,000) 


